FIRST TIMOTHY

The Ministry

The Minister

Conclusion (6:21)

Personal
Encouragement : :
: Seeing the importance of (4):
and Exhortation
Faithful teaching True godliness
Timothy's task Men and women (2) Sound doctrine Perseverance
- : . (Prayer and -
"Z’ HERE etkneny submission) Paying attention to (5):
= Gospel’'s Various age groups Elders
o trustworthiness
5 Widows Wisdom
9 Elders and
G deacons (3) Developing a new perspective toward (6):
(Quallfucatlops Masters and slaves Internals and externals
for leadership)
Rich and poor Eternal vs. temporal
CHAPTER CHAPTERS CHAPTERS
1 2-3 4-6
Emphasis The work of ministry The one who ministers
Command Be true! Be wise! Be strong and faithful!
Theme Leadership of the church, the household of God
Key Verses 3:14-15
Christ in Jesus is the Mediator between God and people, the ransom for all, who came in the flesh
and was taken up in glory (2:5-6; 3:16).

1 Timothy




YEAR A.D.
34
37
46-47
48-49
50
al=53

53-54

54-57

57
57-59
59-60

60-67 circa

PAUL'S LETTERS AND MISSIONARY JOURNEYS

MAJOR EVENTS

Conversion, Damascus, Arabia

Jerusalem, Tarsus, Syria, Cilicia
Antioch, Jerusalem
First Missionary Journey and Antioch

Jerusalem Council and Antioch
Second Missionary Journey

Antioch

Third Missionary Journey

Jerusalem Arrest
Caesarea Prisoner

Journey to Rome

Rome House Arrest

ACTS
<

11
13-14
15

16-18

19-21

22-23
24-26
27-28

28

PERIOD

3 years - Arabia

1 year - Antioch

18 months - Corinth

3 years - Ephesus

2 years

5-7 yearscirca

LETTERS

Galatians

1 Thessalonians
2 Thessalonians

1 Corinthians
2 Corinthians
Romans

Ephesians
Colossians
Philemon
Philippians
1 Timothy
Titus




