## onclusion (6:24)

## FIRST TIMOTHY

	Personal Encouragement and Exhortation  Timothy's task Paul's testimony Gospel's trustworthiness	The Ministry	The Minister Seeing the importance of (4):			
		Men and women (2) (Prayer and submission)  Elders and deacons (3) (Qualifications for leadership)				
			Faithful teaching	True godliness		
			Sound doctrine	Perseverance		
Greeting (1:1–2)			Paying attention to (5):			
			Various age groups	Elders		
			Widows	Wisdom		
			Developing a new perspective toward (6):  Masters and slaves Internals and external			
			Rich and poor	Eternal vs. temporal		
	CHAPTER 1	CHAPTERS 2-3	CHAPTERS 4-6			
Emphasis	The work of ministry		The one who ministers			
Command	Be true!	Be wise!	Be strong and faithful!			
Theme	Leadership of the church, the household of God					
Key Verses	3:14–15					
Christ in 1 Timothy	Jesus is the Mediator between God and people, the ransom for all, who came in the flesh and was taken up in glory (2:5-6; 3:16).					

## **PAUL'S LETTERS AND MISSIONARY JOURNEYS**

YEAR A.D.	MAJOR EVENTS	ACTS	PERIOD	LETTERS
34	Conversion, Damascus, Arabia	9	3 years - Arabia	
37	Jerusalem, Tarsus, Syria, Cilicia			
46-47	Antioch, Jerusalem	11	1 year - Antioch	
48-49	First Missionary Journey and Antioch	13-14		Galatians
50	Jerusalem Council and Antioch	15		
51-53	Second Missionary Journey	16-18	18 months - Corinth	1 Thessalonians 2 Thessalonians
53-54	Antioch			
54-57	Third Missionary Journey	19-21	3 years - Ephesus	1 Corinthians 2 Corinthians Romans
57	Jerusalem Arrest	22-23		
57-59	Caesarea Prisoner	24-26	2 years	
59-60	Journey to Rome	27-28		
60-67 circa	Rome House Arrest	28	5-7 years circa	Ephesians Colossians Philemon Philippians 1 Timothy Titus